INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 - 2013)

Total Number of eligible students 519
Number of Students willing for job 519
Number of Students placed 478
Number of companies visited for campus 20
placement

Average salary offered per annum Rs. 2,20,000/-
Maximum salary offered per annum Rs. 10,00,000/-

Total Percentage of students placed : 92%
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INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 - 2013)

No. of Total No
Total No. of | Willing for Higher | Students )
Department . . . of Students
Students studies/Business | opting for
Placed
Job

CSE 65 46 139 17
CSW 11 6 > 05
IT 28 19 9 09
ECE 56 22 34 34
ETE 95 58 37 34
EIE 33 01 32 32

EEE 255 117 138 133
IBT 28 24 4 04
BIO-INFO 12 4 8 08
BIO-MEDI 17 10 U 07
MECHANICAL 251 108 143 128
MECHATRONICS 22 20 2 01
CIVIL 101 62 39 31
AUTOMOBILE 33 29 4 04
MBA 80 45 35 29
MCA 27 23 4 02

TOTAL 1114 595 519 478




No. of Students Offered in the Year 2012-13
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INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Dee of UGC Act, 1956]

LIST OF COMPANIES VISITED OUR COLLEGE FOR
CAMPUS RECRUITMENT (2012 - 2013)
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INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

LIST OF COMPANIES VISITED OUR COLLEGE FOR CAMPUS
RECRUITMENT (2012 - 2013)

M/s. Elgi Equipments

M/s. Data64 (Cyber Crime Analyst)
M/s. Origin Learning

M/s. Alcatel Lucent

M/s. Essae-Teraoka

M/s. Olivesoft Technology Solutions
M/s. The Eaagle View

M/s. Hakuna Matata
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24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.

Datalogics India
Data64 (Digital Forensic Analyst)
CSS Corp (Engg.)
Voltech HR Service
KMA Power

Reverse Informatics
Dia Critech

CSS Corp (MBA)
Asahi India Glass
Wintone Acoustics
RBS Business Services
Sysbiz Technologies
Polyhose

Technosoft Solutions
Karamtara
99acres.com

SL Lumax

Talk Media

Consim Info

ICTACT

India Bulls Securities
Freeads

Yogam Services
Wipro (Consumer care & Lighting)
Ceasefire

GMC Software

Nutri Synapzz

lhorse Technologies

Kaspon Technologies




53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
Megastar Survey And Consultants India Pvt Ltd
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.
M/s.

Global Technologies
Modi Industries
L & W Construction

Surprise Solutions

Tenx Lab Technologies
Captronics
99acres.com

Aditya Trading
Soruce HOV Services
Mahindra Sathyam
IBM India Ltd

Newt Global

Tech Mahindra
Mobius Research
Infosys Technologies
HCL Technologies
Hewlett Packard




PLACEMENT RECORD - 2012-2013

L. NAME OF THE CSE & CSW IT ECE ETE EIE EEE IBT I?\III?(; I?IIIEOI; MECH CIVIL MBA MA(l)J;IOLE MCA
No ORGANIZATION
Att | Pl | Att | Pl | Att| PI | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| PI

1. | M/s. Elgi Equipments - - - - - - - - - |60| 04| - - - - - - | 65|04 | - - - - - - - -
2 xi/r:eD::\Z?:sSYber 26 | - | 24| - |36|o1|17]01|16]| - [18] - |03 | - |oa| - |02| - |32] - |o9| - |12| - |o5| - |04 -
3. | M/s. Origin Learning - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15|02 | - - - -
4. | M/s. Alcatel Lucent 15 (09| 10 |01 |30 | 15|26 |13 |12 |03 |95 | 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5. | M/s. Essae-Teraoka - - - - |46 ] - | 300136 |01|65]| 01 - - - - - 25 | 01 | - -
6. T'V:e/c ?ﬂ:;’:;‘;f;utions 42 |oa |37 | - 22| - 25| - |a7|-Jas| - | -|-|-|-|-|-]-|-Jos| -|-|-]-|-]1w|0
7. | M/s. The Eaagle View - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - | 65|07 - - - - - - - -
8. | M/s. Hakuna Matata 26 - 28 - 36 | - 18 - 16 | - | 45 - - - - - - - |35 |01 - - - - - - - -
9. | M/s. Qute Extrusions - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - |73 12| - - - - - - - -
10.| M/s. Velti Group (MBA) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - |17 |06 | - - - -
11.| M/s. Infin IT Services - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 109 |01 - - - -
12. :\:f/;r:t'f::';ech 40 |02 | 36 |01 |32| - |24| - |35 |o1|65| - |os| - [10] - o8| - |s6| - |as| - |- |-|-|-|-]-
13.| M/s. Sundaram Finance - - - - - - - - - -] - - - - - - - - |- - 11706 | - - - -
14.| M/s. TNQ - - - - - - - - - - - - 08 | 02 | 06 - 12 | 01 | - - - 22 | 01 - - - -
15.| M/s. Sanmar Group - - - - - - - - 112 - | 25| - - - - -- - - |28 - - - - - - - - -




L. NAME OF THE CSE & CSW IT ECE ETE EIE EEE IBT I?\III(:)(-) :/:3; MECH CIVIL MBA IV?(l)J.BrI(:E MCA
No ORGANIZATION

Att | Pl | Att | Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| PI | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| PI | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| PI
16.| M/s. Velti Group (Engg.) | 06 | 01| 10 |01 | 15| 02|08 |02 |09 |01 | - | - | - | - | - | - - |- -| -1 - -1-|-1-1-1-1-
17.| M/s. Enzen Global 12 - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18.| M/s. 4W Technologies 16 - 13 - - - - - - -] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12| -
19.| M/s. ERA Group - - - - - - - - - -] - - - - - - - - - - | 38|02 | - - - - - -
20.| M/s.QuadraMinds 45 - 46 | 02 | 35 | 03 | 26 - 21 | 02 | 56 | 03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21. :\:ﬁ :g 3rigi" Learning 42 | - |36 | - |4a2|o1|16| - |13 |01|65| - |12| - [12] - |o9|or |65 | - |12| - |- |- |o6|02]| - | -
22.| M/s.Sutherland 22 |02 | 26 {01 |36 |01|26|07|22|01|75|02 |12 |01 (16|01 |12|01 46|01 |06 | - - - 08 | 02 - -
23.| M/s. Avalon Tech - - - - |26 - - - - - |66 | 06 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . .
24.| M/s. Datalogics India - - - - |3 |02|16 |01 |16 |02 |55| 02| - - - - - - - - - - |12 01| - - - -
25. 2’(')1 :nZ?ct:\iil(;zitg)ital 20 |o1| 15| -|12|-|o6| - |08| - [35] - |os| - |12|02]|09| - |35]|03]06| - |-|-]os|-|-]|-
26.| M/s. CSS Corp (Engg.) 26 |03 | 38 |01 260116 |04 |16 |02 |65|03 |12 |01 |21 |04 |15 |02 32 - | 05 - - - 03 - - -
27.| M/s. Voltech HR Service - - - - | 45]04 | 25 - 30 |23 |95 63 - - - - - - |76 | 08 | 25| 06 - - 06 - - -
28.| M/s. KMA Power e e e e e e I R T A B Y - A (N E I (R R R
29.| M/s. Reverse Informatics - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
30.| M/s. Dia Critech - - - - - - - - - - 125 - - - - - - - 06| - |03 - - - - - - -
31.| M/s. CSS Corp (MBA) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 - - - - -
32.| M/s. Asahi India Glass - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - a2 | - - - i, i, i, i, . .
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33.

11

34.

M/s. RBS Business
Services

16

35.

M/s. Sysbiz Technologies

03

02

04

02

04

06

36.

M/s. Polyhose

85

16

37.

M/s. Technosoft
Solutions

20

26

21

07

38.

M/s. Karamtara

35

01

58

05

39.

M/s. 99acres.com

11

40.

M/s. SL Lumax

05

21

15

41.

M/s. Talk Media

10

42.

M/s. Consim Info

15

43.

M/s. ICTACT

12

44.

M/s. India Bulls
Securities

12

45.

M/s. Freeads

14

46.

M/s. Yogam Services

09

12

01

08

47.

M/s. Wipro (Consumer
care & Lighting)

11

06

48.

M/s. Ceasefire

12




Sl.
No

NAME OF THE
ORGANIZATION

CSE & CSW

ECE

ETE

EIE

EEE

IBT

BIO-
INFO

BIO-
MED

MECH

CIVIL

MBA

AUTO

MOBILE

MCA

Att

Pl

Att

Att

Pl

Att

Pl

Att | Pl

Att

Pl

Att| PI

Att

Pl

Att

Pl

Att

Pl

Att

Pl

Att

Pl

Att

Pl

Att

Pl

49.

M/s. GMC Software

15

15

10

16

25

50.

M/s. Nutri Synapzz

08

04

51.

M/s. lhorse Technologies

03

04

01
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03

10

12

06

03

52.

M/s. Kaspon
Technologies

04

06

06

53.

M/s. Global
Technologies

11

12

01

16

02

12

01

13 | 01

54.

M/s. Modi Industries

38

01

55.

M/s. L & W Construction

50

04

25

03

56.

M/s. Surprise Solutions

03

02

04

02

06 | -

57.

Megastar Survey And
Consultants India Pvt Ltd

22

05

30

20

58.

M/s. Tenx Lab
Technologies

01

01

02

01

59.

M/s. Captronics

02

01

01| -

03

60.

M/s. 99acres.com

05

61.

M/s. Aditya Trading

06

62.

M/s. Soruce HOV
Services

01

02

01

02

02

63.

M/s. Mahindra Sathyam

16

01

64.

M/s. IBM India Ltd

25

12

25

26

12 | -

62

07| -

02

01

36

01

04




BIO- BIO- AUTO
L. NAME OF THE CSE & CSW IT ECE ETE EIE EEE IBT INFO MED MECH CIVIL MBA MOBILE MCA
No ORGANIZATION
Att | Pl | Att | Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl [ Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| Pl | Att| PI
65.| M/s. Newt Global 05 - 05 - 10 | 01 | 16 | 02 | 06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 08 | 01
66.| M/s. Tech Mahindra - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - |125| - - - - -
67.] M/s. Mobius Research 25 - 26 - 121 - 6| - |10 - | 31| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
68.) M/s. Infosys 36 | - | 48 | - |32] - 25| -|15|-|a5| - |10|-|12|-]08|-|es| - |22 -|-|-|w|-]-]-
Technologies
69.| M/s. HCL Technologies 33 - 42 - 38 - 32 - 08 - | 38 - 12 - 09 - 11 - 57 - 26 - - - 16 - - -
70.| M/s. Hewlett Packard 25 - 32 - 26 - 21 - 04 - | 28 - 09 - 05 - 06 - 48 - 16 - - - 08 - - -




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
) ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Alcatel — Lucent 05 Rs. 1,20,000/-
2. | Olivesoft Technology 04 Rs. 1,50,000/-
3. Melstar Information 02 Rs. 3,60,000/-
Technology
4. | Velti Group 01 Rs. 2,00,000/-
5. | Sutherland 02 Rs. 1,44,000/-
6. | Data64d 01 Rs. 3,50,000/-
7. | CSS Corp 02 Rs. 1,89,324/-
Total no. of student placed 17
Number of students opting for job 19
Total number of Students Placed 17




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
) ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Alcatel — Lucent 04 Rs. 1,20,000/-
2. | CSS Corp 01 Rs. 1,89,324/-
Total 05
Number of students opting for job 05
Total number of Students Placed 05




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Alcatel — Lucent 01 Rs. 1,20,000/-
2. ?Aei';:]aorlgzgma“o” 01 Rs. 3,60,000/-
3. | Velti Group 01 Rs. 2,00,000/-
4. | Quadraminds 02 Rs. 2,80,000/-
5. | Sutherland 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
6. | CSS Corp 01 Rs. 1,89,324/-
7. | Ihorse Technologies 01 Rs. 1,20,000/-
8. | Global Technologies 01 Rs. 1,80,000/-
Total no. of Students Placed 09
Number of students opting for job : 09

Total number of Students Placed : 09




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Datab4 01 Rs. 10,50,000/-
2. | Alcatel — Lucent 15 Rs. 1,20,000/-
3. | Velti Group 02 Rs. 2,00,000/-
4. | Quadraminds 03 Rs. 2,80,000/-
5. | Origin Learning 01 Rs. 2,00,000/-
6. |Sutherland 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
7. | Datalogics 02 Rs. 1,44,000/-
8. | CSS Corp 02 Rs. 1,89,324/-
9. | Global Technologies 02 Rs. 1,80,000/-
10. | Voltech HR Service 04 Rs. 2,00,000/-
11. | Newt Global 01 Rs. 2,20,000/-
Total no. of student placed 34
Number of students opting for job 34
Total number of Students Placed 34




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.

NO. OF | COMPENSATION
S.NO | NAME OF THE ORGANISATION | STUDENT OFFERED PER
S PLACED ANNUM
1. | Datab4 01 Rs. 10,50,000/-
2. | Alcatel — Lucent 13 Rs. 1,20,000/-
3. | Essae Teraoka 01 Rs. 2,40,000/-
4. | Velti Group 02 Rs. 2,00,000/-
5. | Sutherland 07 Rs. 1,44,000/-
6. | Datalogics 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
7. | CSS Corp 04 Rs. 1,89,324/-
8. | Technosoft Solutions 02 Rs. 2,40,000/-
9. | Global Technologies 01 Rs. 1,80,000/-
10. | Newt Global 02 Rs. 2,20,000/-
Total no. of students placed 34
Number of students opting for job : 37

Total number of Students Placed : 34




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION ENGG.

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Alcatel — Lucent 03 Rs. 1,20,000/-
2. | Essae Teraoka 01 Rs. 2,40,000/-
3. | Velti Group 01 Rs. 2,00,000/-
4. | Quadraminds 02 Rs. 2,80,000/-
5. | Origin Learning 01 Rs. 2,00,000/-
6. |Sutherland 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
7. | Datalogics 02 Rs. 1,44,000/-
8. | CSS Corp 02 Rs. 1,89,324/-
9. | Global Technologies 01 Rs. 1,80,000/-
10. | Voltech HR Service 18 Rs. 2,00,000/-
Total 32
Number of students opting for job : 32

Total number of offers

(Including Dual Offer) 32




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG.

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Elgi Equipments 04 Rs. 3,25,000/-
2. | Alcatel — Lucent 47 Rs. 1,20,000/-
3. | Essae Teraoka 01 Rs. 2,40,000/-
4. | Quadraminds 03 Rs. 2,80,000/-
5. | Sutherland 02 Rs. 1,44,000/-
6. | Avalon Technologies 06 Rs. 1,44,000/-
7. | Datalogics 02 Rs. 1,44,000/-
8. | CSS Corp 03 Rs. 1,89,324/-
9. | Karamtara 01 Rs. 2,50,000/-
10. | Melstar 01 Rs. 3,60,000/-
11. | Voltech HR Service 63 Rs. 2,00,000/-
Total no. of Students Placed 133
Number of students opting for job 138
Total number of Students Placed 133




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL BIO-TECHNOLOGY

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. |TNQ 02 Rs. 1,44,000/-
2. | Sutherland 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
3. | CSS Corp 01 Rs. 1,89,324/-
Total no. of Students Placed 04
Number of students opting for job . 04

Total number of Students Placed : 04




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF BIO-INFORMATICS

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Datab4 02 Rs. 3,50,000/-
2. | Sutherland 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
3. | CSS Corp 04 Rs. 1,89,324/-
4. | Yogam Services 01 Rs. 1,20,000/-
Total 08
Number of students opting for job : 08

Total number of Students Placed : 08




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF BIO-MEDICAL ENGG.

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. |TNQ 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
2. | Origin Learning 01 Rs. 2,00,000/-
3. |Sutherland 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
4. | CSS Corp 02 Rs. 1,89,324/-
5. | Technosoft Solutions 02 Rs. 2,40,000/-
Total 07
Number of students opting for job 07
Total number of Students Placed 07
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INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 - 2013)
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGG.

S.NO | NAME OF THE ORGANISATION STl\lIJOD.E?\IIfI'S COIV(I)I;IIE:II\El;:«;ION
PLACED
1. | Elgi EQuipments 04 Rs. 3,25,000/-
2. | The Eaagle View 07 Rs. 1,20,000/-
3. | Hakuna Matata 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
4. | Qute Extrusions 12 Rs. 1,20,000/-
5. | Sutherland 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
6. | Datab4 03 Rs. 3,50,000/-
7. | KMA Power 45 Rs. 3,00,000/-
8. | Polyhose 16 Rs. 1,20,000/-
9. | Karamtara 05 Rs. 2,50,000/-
10. | SL Lumax 15 Rs. 96,000/-
11. | Modi Industries 01 Rs. 1,80,000/-
12. | L & W Construction 04 Rs. 2,40,000/-
13. | Voltech HR Service 08 Rs. 2,00,000/-
14.| Consattants ndia put 1d 05 | Rs144000/
15. | IBM India Ltd 01 Rs. 2,20,000/-
Total no. of students placed 128
Number of students opting for job : 143

Total number of Students Placed : 128




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
) ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Newt Global 01 Rs. 2,20,000/-
Total 01
Total No. of Students : 22
Willing for Higher Studies & Business : 21
Willing for Job : 01

Total No. of Students Placed : 01




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGG.
S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
) ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | ERA Group 02 Rs. 3,40,000/-
2. | L& W Construction 03 Rs. 2,40,000/-
3. | Voltech HR Service 06 Rs. 2,00,000/-
Megastar Survey And
4. | Consultants India Pvt 20 Rs. 1,44,000/-
Ltd
Total 31
Total No. of Students 101
Willing for Higher Studies & Business : 70
Willing for Job 31
Total No. of Students Placed 31




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF AUTOMOBILE ENGG.

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
) ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Origin Learning 02 Rs. 2,00,000/-
2. | Sutherland 02 Rs. 1,44,000/-
Total 04

Total No. of Students : 33

Willing for Higher Studies & Business : 29

Willing for Job : 04

Total No. of Students Placed : 04




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
1. | Origin Learning 02 Rs. 3,25,000/-
2. | Essae Teraoka 01 Rs. 2,40,000/-
3. | Velti Group 06 Rs. 2,00,000/-
4. | Infin IT Services 01 Rs. 1,26,000/-
5. | Sundaram Finance 06 Rs. 1,44,000/-
6. | TNQ 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
7. | Datalogics 01 Rs. 1,44,000/-
8. g'ferz(ﬁzaiﬁ]rg)er 06 Rs. 60,000/~
9. | Nutri Synapzz 04 Rs. 1,20,000/-
10. | Mahindra Sathyam 01 Rs. 2,40,000/-
Total no. of Students Placed 29
Number of students opting for job 35
Total number of Students Placed 29




INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

[Declared as Deemed-to-be University under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956]

PLACEMENT PROFILE (2012 —2013)

DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

S.NO NAME OF THE NO. OF STUDENTS | COMPENSATION
) ORGANISATION PLACED OFFERED
. M/s. Olivesoft o1 Rs. 150.000
" | Technology Solutions s. 1,50,000/-
>, | M/s. Technosoft 01 Rs. 2,40,000/-
Solutions
Total no. of Students Placed 02
Number of students opting for job : 04

Total number of Students Placed : 02




